14,

1%,

1' 6.0

’7.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22,
23,
24,
25,
26.

e,
28.

~

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

BESTMHLIBLE CIPY

BURMEISTERS Aleksandrs spnt
none T
15.3. 1917 - Balt1naba/Latv1a

& 5. Latvian

& 7. 8920th LSC, Reinhard Caserne, Iudwigsburg.
a-male b-174cm c-69kg d-blue-grey e-d.blond f-light g-scat on the left
thigh h-slender i-none
& 10. none o
Veogiebalga Vecoplebalga elementary 1926-1932 yes
ate Gymnasium Dauganils secongary 1932-1939 . yes
8920th 18C,SFC .
1941-1942 Latvian Arny (Defense) in districts Cesis and Abrene
1942-1943 19th Defense Latvian Btl. Leningrad
1943-1945 Latvian Legion, Lieutenant
945-1946 PoW captivity, American and British Army,Germany and Belgium.
46-1947 US Army, Regensburg, worker.
47-1949 4054th 1SC QM, Giefen, 2nd Lt.
49-up to dete 8920th LSC, Biirnberg,Stgt-Zuffenhausen and Ludwigsburg
941-1942 Latvia, districts Cesis and Abrene, Kalpakstr. 10.
942-1945 Eastern campaign
945-1946 PoW captivity,Germany & Belglum, Camp No 2227
846-1947 DP Camp Regensburg

47-1949 GieBen, Waldsiedlung _
1949-up to date Nurnberg-Dut7endte1ch Stuttgart- Zuffenhauaen,Ludwigs—

burg-Reinhard Caserne.

KBMPE Janis, 2nd Lt 8920th LSC, since 1939 'Lat¥. -Army

CINTING Janis,2nd Ltn.,8920th LSC, since 1946 DP Camp Regensburg.

BURGIS Vigo, Pfc.,8920th LSC, 1944 Latvian Legion.

SADENIEKS Rudolfs,Pfc.,RA 17264617, 8017th Army Unit APO S47,c/b PM
‘San Francisco, Cal

NEILANDS Karlls, Cpl.,8920th LSC, since 1944 Latvian Legion.

VISGAUSS Mikelis, Sgt, 8920th LSC

GERQSONS Bruno, SIC, 8920th LscC

Vi ] StuﬂlSlaVS, SFC, 8920th LSC

Latvian fluent.fluent. fluent.;German good, good, good

Rusqian good, no, no; English fair, fair, fair.

none

Latvian Passnort No 07844 Ls, 28.6,1948, Latvian Ambassy at London,
a-Jaris bH- deported c-Daugavpils, Warszawerstr.d-5S. 3 1885,Baltinava/Latv.

a~Marija,nee SERDANS b-living c-DP Camp Wiirzburg d-1900, Zeltinl/Latvia.

‘none

none
none
1939-1940 Latvian Army, Cavallry Rgt. Cpl.

1940-6,1941 Latvian Territorial Corps, Cpl. Infantry artillery.
1942-1943 Latvian 19th Defense Btl., 5S¢ Antitanks.
1943-1945 Latvian Legion, Lieutenant,
Eastern campaign; Iron Cross 1 and 2.
in bronse; Wounded Insignia in bronse,
American and British, szp 2227, Belgi
none
none
Driver

t Ribbon
oW capt.
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